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Plán výměny sady rozvodů AUDI

1,2 TSI A1 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 Q3 Q5 Q7 TT

Sada rozvodů 1550

Vodní pumpa

Práce 3360

Celkem 4910 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,4 TFSI A1 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 Q3 Q5 Q7 TT

Sada rozvodů 2899 2899

Vodní pumpa 1202 1202

Práce 4050 4050

Celkem 8151 8151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,8 TFSI A1 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 Q3 Q5 Q7 TT

Sada rozvodů 5613 5613 5613 5613

Vodní pumpa 1583 1583 1583 1583

Práce 2016 2016 2016 2016

Celkem 0 9212 9212 9212 0 0 0 0 0 0 9212

2,0 TFSI A1 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 Q3 Q5 Q7 TT

Sada rozvodů 5613 5613 5613 5613 5613 5613 5613

Vodní pumpa 1583 1583 1583 1583 1583 1583 1583

Práce 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016

Celkem 0 9212 9212 9212 9212 0 0 9212 9212 0 9212



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

A B C D E F G H I J K L

3,0 TFSI A1 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 Q3 Q5 Q7 TT

Sada rozvodů 48294 48294 48294 48294 48294

Vodní pumpa 0 0 0 0 0

Práce 5712 5712 5712 5712 5712

Celkem 0 0 0 54006 54006 54006 54006 0 0 54006 0

4,2 TFSI A1 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 Q3 Q5 Q7 TT

Sada rozvodů

Vodní pumpa

Práce

Celkem 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,2 TDI A1 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 Q3 Q5 Q7 TT

Sada rozvodů

Vodní pumpa

Práce

Celkem 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,6 TDI A1 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 Q3 Q5 Q7 TT

Sada rozvodů

Vodní pumpa

Práce

Celkem 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,0 TDI A1 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 Q3 Q5 Q7 TT

Sada rozvodů 6138 6138 6138 6138 6138 6138

Vodní pumpa 2226 2226 2226 2226 2226 2226

Práce 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016

Celkem 0 0 10380 10380 10380 0 0 10380 10380 0 10380
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3,0 TDI A1 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 Q3 Q5 Q7 TT

Sada rozvodů 17399 17399 17399 17399 17399 17399

Vodní pumpa 0 0 0 0 0 0

Práce 8938 8938 8938 8938 8938 8938

Celkem 0 0 26337 26337 26337 26337 26337 0 0 26337 0

4,2 TDI A1 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 Q3 Q5 Q7 TT

Sada rozvodů

Vodní pumpa

Práce

Celkem 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


